

Spirit of Diversity Award

2015-16

This award is intended to recognize individuals and groups that best embody the mission of the Troy School District Diversity and Inclusion Council.

Name of Person/Group nominated: _____

Phonetic spelling of nominee's name (for pronunciation

purposes):_____

Which best describes the nominee (may check more than one):

Student	
Teacher	
Administrator	
Parent	
Community Member	
Group	
Nominee's Address:	
Nominee's Telephone Number:	
Nominee's Email address:	
Name of Nominator:	
Nominator's Address:	
Nominator's Telephone Number:	_
Nominator's Email address:	

Which school or schools do the nominee's efforts effect (may list more than one):

NARRATIVE

Please provide a brief summary of how this nominee's efforts best represent the mission of the TSD Diversity and Inclusion Council, which reads as follows:

The Troy School District Diversity and Inclusion Council will foster a climate of inclusion and diversity that creates an optimal learning environment for the entire school community.

Is there anything else you would like the nomination committee to know?

Thank you for your interest in the Troy School District "Spirit of Diversity" Award. You will be notified via email if your nominee is selected to receive the award. The deadline for nominations is May 2019. Submissions will be accepted electronically by saving this email as a word document and sending it to kbirmingham@troy.k12.mi.us.

Award recipients will be honored at the June Troy School Board of Education meeting.